


44 VDP-407/21 Sanieev Kumar 
45 VDP-410/21 Santosh Verma 
46 VDP-396/21 Saudan Singh 
47 VDP-368/21 Km Shalu Pal 
48 VDP-387/21 Shivam Kumar Verma 
49 VDP-376/21 Silkv 
so VDP-363/21 Utoal Yadav 
51 VDP-364/21 Varun Kumar Na�ar 
52 VDP-417/21 Yikas Kumar 
53 VDP-394/21 Vikrant Kumar Sharma 
54 VDP-403/21 Yashasvi Chaudharv 

55 VDP-252/19 Dharmendra 

5.569 

6.856 
6.163 
8.269 
7.450 
7.356 
8.375 
6.619 
5.369 
6.906 
6.956 
6.594 

Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
Pass 
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